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Gold spot 1,210 1,900 1,930 1,240
Gold Bar 31,730 31,550 32,090 32,280
GF10Q23 31,210 31,730 32,270 32,460 Sideway
GF10Vv23 32,020 31,840 32,380 32,570
GF10zZz23 32,120 31,940 32,480 32,670
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Close Change Volume Open interest | Expired date
Gold Spot 1,913.70 -3.02 -0.16%%0
Gold Bar 31,800 50 0.16%%
SPDR 884.04 0.00 0.00%%0
Dollar 104.18 0.18 0.18%0
GFQ23 31,980 80 0.25%0 11 218 30/08/2566
GFVv23 32,080 60 0.19%0 5 180 30/10/2566
GFZ23 32,210 80 0.25%0 20 54 28/12/2566
GF10Q23 31,990 60 0.19% 1,435 6,057 30/08/2566
GF10Vv23 32,100 50 0.16% 713 4,623 30/10/2566
GF10Z223 32,200 50 0.16% 211 1,013 28/12/2566
Gcouz23 1,927 -4 -0.19%%06 20,189 33,250 28/09/2566
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MonAug 28 8:00pm
TueAug 29 1:00pm
8:00pm
8:00pm
9:00pm
9:00pm
WedAug 30 All Day
7:15pm
7:30pm
7:30pm
9:00pm
ThuAug 31 8:30am
8:30am
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2:55pm
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7:30pm
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8:45pm
FriSep 1 8:45am
2:55pm
3:00pm
7:30pm
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8:45pm
9:00pm
9:00pm
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aaufisnaldu S&P y/y
A21fis1A11u m/m
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ganIvIIUAALAN AU
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HAARANITA

gaavinda anuiaituy m/m
autinAnITHEn PMI
autinnauznis PMI

taaA1ldn tasuil m/m

ALl aundasinenu taasutl
Amnansaldasduidatugiu y/y
aansaldasduda y/y
F031731991U

ECB Monetary Policy Meeting Accounts
dnsdutla PCE m/m
ganruasusi’ganIg
s1'ld®uyaaa m/m
Asldnagiuyaaa m/m
aufinanNITHAaRIUNEAT1A
autinan1sH&s lagdu PMI
Fufinnaniswdadusgavine PMI wasud
Fuiiaanisn&ndugaving PMI
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Fufiaan1sn&ndugaving PMI
aufln1mnNITNER ISM
asldaaaanags v m/m
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